
2024 Texas State Bass Tournament
Bass Club Totals

Lufkin His & Hers
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight1

Place

14.68 9.28 23.96Crain, Jerry Crain, Lynda

16.60 6.58 23.18Roland, Bryan Roland, Michelle

5.27 8.47 13.74Eberlan, Jeff Eberlan, Susan

60.88Total: 24.3336.55

West Side Bass Club Team 1
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight2

Place

12.90 3.57 16.47Exum, Dennis Scott, Chris

7.44 3.38 10.82Nowell, Kevin Nowell, Keith

9.39 3.97 13.36Hoover, Scott Nath, Jim

40.65Total: 10.9229.73

West Side Bass Club Team 2
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight3

Place

9.16 1.58 10.74Lavender, Lee Walters, Keith

1.63 10.70 12.33Exum, Ricky Cogdell, Terry

0.00 0.00 0.00Brownlee, Wes Whitehead, Chris

23.07Total: 12.2810.79

mitchellautobody@sbcglobal.net
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight4

Place

7.84 6.73 14.57Mitchell, Chance Rogers, Tony

14.57Total: 6.737.84
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Saturday Bass Anglers
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight5

Place

7.51 1.62 9.13Lewis, Steve Lewis, Randy

9.13Total: 1.627.51

West Side Bass Club
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight6

Place

3.06 3.94 7.00Sims, M. C. (Marvin) Sims, Bill

7.00Total: 3.943.06

Two of Us Bass Club of Houston
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight7

Place

0.00 0.00 0.00Smith, J C Smith, Sue

1.32 0.00 1.32LaGrone, Joseph LaGrone, Doris

0.00 0.00 0.00Fagen, Joseph WayneFagen, Tammy

1.32Total: 0.001.32

Fielder Road Bass Club
Sat. 
Net

Sun. 
Net

Total
Weight8

Place

0.00 0.00 0.00Kessler, Dan Johnson, Scott

0.00Total: 0.000.00
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